Balloons that conform to the
arteriovenous anatomy
PERFORMANCE
AT EVERY CURVE
FirstChoice™
Ultra High Pressure PTA Balloon Catheters
FirstChoice™
BUILT FOR ARTERIOVENOUS DIALYSIS FISTULAE

Balloon Length
40 mm – 100 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
75CM CATHETER SHAFT LENGTH, .035" GUIDEWIRE COMPATIBILITY
Catalog
Number Description
Balloon
Diameter
Balloon
Length
Nominal
Pressure Rated Burst Sheath Size
UHP7554   5 mm x 4 cm   5 mm   40 mm 14 atm 27 atm 6F
UHP7564   6 mm x 4 cm   6 mm   40 mm 14 atm 25 atm 6F
UHP7574   7 mm x 4 cm   7 mm   40 mm 14 atm 25 atm 6F
UHP75710   7 mm x 10 cm   7 mm 100 mm 14 atm 23 atm 6F
UHP7584   8 mm x 4 cm   8 mm   40 mm 14 atm 24 atm 6F
UHP7588   8 mm x 8 cm   8 mm   80 mm 14 atm 22 atm 6F
UHP7594   9 mm x 4 cm   9 mm   40 mm 12 atm 20 atm 7F
UHP75104 10 mm x 4 cm 10 mm   40 mm 12 atm 20 atm 7F
UHP75124 12 mm x 4 cm 12 mm   40 mm 12 atm 18 atm 7F
UHP75144 14 mm x 4 cm 14 mm   40 mm 10 atm 16 atm 8F
UHP75164 16 mm x 4 cm 16 mm   40 mm 10 atm 14 atm 8F
*  Indicated for use in percutaneous transluminal angioplasty of the femoral, iliac and renal arteries, and for the
treatment of obstructive lesions of native or synthetic arteriovenous dialysis fistulae.
Before using refer to Instructions for Use for indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, and directions for use.
Manufactured by Creagh Medical Ltd. Data on file with the manufacturer.